
Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonazza Federico (06/915) 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 12 0 0 2 5

Righi Filippo (06/910) 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 5

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 11

Betti Andrea (06/911) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 10

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Parigi Andrea (06/909) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci Tommaso (06/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonazza Federico 06/915 20 45 2,25

Righi Filippo 06/910 20 43 2,15

Melis Raimondo 06/863 16 42 2,62

Betti Andrea 06/911 18 39 2,17

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 14 34 2,43

Parigi Andrea 06/909 8 16 2,00

Bucci Tommaso 06/914 0 0 0,00

Darts On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1

Terrigni David (06/1517) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Lalli Marco (06/1668) 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Ciaperoni Francesco (06/1519) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burchi Lorenzo (06/1511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 10 22 2,20

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 12 19 1,58

Maffei Demis 06/1512 14 15 1,07

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 10 14 1,40

Terrigni David 06/1517 12 14 1,17

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 10 13 1,30

Contino Matteo 06/1518 6 12 2,00

Lalli Marco 06/1668 6 10 1,67

Borri Letizia 06/1513 10 8 0,80

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 8 7 0,88

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 12 7 0,58

Ciaperoni Francesco 06/1519 2 1 0,50

Burchi Lorenzo 06/1511 0 0 0,00

La Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruschini Martin (06/1693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coffetti  Marco (06/1625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iuorio Simone (06/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Simone (06/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccobono Marco (06/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sestini Lorenzo (06/1551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sottili Massimiliano (06/1553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ungheria Niccolò (06/1552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruschini Martin 06/1693 0 0 0,00

Coffetti  Marco 06/1625 0 0 0,00

Iuorio Simone 06/1637 0 0 0,00

Niccolini Simone 06/1549 0 0 0,00

Riccobono Marco 06/1626 0 0 0,00

Sestini Lorenzo 06/1551 0 0 0,00

Sottili Massimiliano 06/1553 0 0 0,00

Ungheria Niccolò 06/1552 0 0 0,00



Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 0 2 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 11 0 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 2 0 2 4 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 10 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 2 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 7 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 6 0 0

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

Setti Matteo (06/1478) 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Fratini  Michele (06/1716) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Chimentelli Francesco (06/1479) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Mirko 06/1473 18 35 1,94

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 16 29 1,81

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 18 25 1,39

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 14 22 1,57

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 12 18 1,50

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 10 15 1,50

Setti Matteo 06/1478 12 13 1,08

Fratini  Michele 06/1716 8 9 1,12

Chimentelli Francesco 06/1479 2 3 1,50

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 2 1 0,50

Tomson Wandraiver

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Iacobis Tommaso (06/1706) 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Lombardi Elettra (06/1710) 4 2 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0

Passaseo Riccardo (06/1711) 4 2 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Torricelli Eva (06/1713) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0

Linari Christian (06/1712) 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0

Cherici Andrea (06/1709) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantoni Alessia (06/1714) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Salierno Riccardo (06/1707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Provvedi Davide (06/1708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Iacobis Tommaso 06/1706 18 11 0,61

Lombardi Elettra 06/1710 17 10 0,59

Passaseo Riccardo 06/1711 12 8 0,67

Torricelli Eva 06/1713 16 6 0,38

Linari Christian 06/1712 18 6 0,33

Cherici Andrea 06/1709 2 2 1,00

Fantoni Alessia 06/1714 9 2 0,22

Salierno Riccardo 06/1707 0 0 0,00

Provvedi Davide 06/1708 4 0 0,00


